

ESTABLISHMENT

1932

TYPE OF UNIVERSITY

GOVERNMENT

MEDIUM OF TEACHING

FULL ENGLISH

RECOGNITION

WHO, NMC/MCI

DISTANCE FROM MOSCOW

1250 KMS

LOCATION

ARKHANGELSK, RUSSIA









NORTHERN STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

6 Years MBBS Course

(Including Internship)

General Medicine (MBBS) Fee Structure 2023-24						
	1st Year	2nd Year	3rd Year	4th Year	5th Year	6th Year
Tuition Fees	6,200\$	6,200\$	6,200\$	6,200\$	6,200\$	6,200\$
(Hostel Fees (Govt.)	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included
Medical Insurance	100\$	100\$	100\$	100\$	100\$	100\$
Visa Ext. + Med. Checkup	100\$	100\$	100\$	100\$	100\$	100\$
Total Yearly Fees	6,400\$	6,400\$	6,400\$	6,400\$	6,400\$	6,400\$
TOTAL (6 YEARS)			38,400\$			

One Time-Charge: 600\$ (only in 1st year) Includes:

- Documents Authentication from Ministry of Education and Science of Russia
- Temporary Green Card
- Equivalency Certificate
- Free meals (Initial days on Russia Arrival)
- One Time Charge at the time of Admission
- Foreign Exchange Service in Abroad
- Bureau of immigration clearance
- All Accommodation Arrangement

- Police Registration and Verification
- City tour with Guide (1 day)
- Airport pickup and transfer to university
- Other post landing services
- Management fees
- Local Sim Card with internet Recharge
- Local Bank Account opening
- Assistance in getting Library Card

Please Note*

- Tuition Fees Can Be Paid Semester Wise (2 Installments) Or Yearly.
- Hostel Charges From 2nd Year Onwards Is Payable Only If You Wish To Stay In University Hostel.
- The Tuition Fee And All Expenses Are Paid In The Currency As Mentioned In The Table Above.
- Russian Administration, Documentation, Drug Screening Fee 6,500 Rubles (Only in 1st Yr).
- Biometrics Registration, Medical Check-up 8000 Rubles (Only in 1st Yr).
- Flight Ticket Charges Payable Extra As Per Actual.
- Indian food / Mess charges is 70\$ -120\$ per Month Approx (Optional).
- Above Fee Structure Does Not Include Admission And Consultancy Charges Of MBBSINFO.

Eligibility Criteria

- 12th Marks Requirement 50% in PCB (General Category) 40 % in PCB (OBC/SC/ST)
- Student Should be NEET Qualified
- Age Requirement

17 years or more as on 31st December of the admission year.

Documents Required for Admission

- Scanned Copy of 10th Marksheet (jpg/pdf)
- Scanned Copy of 12th Marksheet (jpg/pdf)
- Aadhar Card (jpg/pdf format)
- Student Photo (jpg/png format)

For Invitation Letter

Scanned Copy of Passport (Front and Back Page)

For Visa

- Original Passport (for Visa stamping)
- HIV test Report (Can be submitted Digitally)
- 2 Photos with 70% Face (Can be submitted Digitally)
- Original 12th Marksheet (for Apostille)

Seat Booking/Registration

₹10,000/-



Scan to Pay
UPI Id: MBBSINFO.eazypay@icici

Our Students

Our Services Includes

- Detailed counselling & University selection
- University Entrance Exam Guidance
- Hassle Free Admission
- Transparency in Procedures
- Complete Documentation Process
- Smooth & Fast Visa Processing
- Education Loan Assistance
- Currency Exchange Assistance
- Complimentary Forex Card
- Scholarship Assistance
- Flight & Travel Assistance
- All Post Departure Assistance
- Students Family Travel Assistance
- Student Performance Report
- Complete Documentation Process
- 24/7 On Campus Support
- Education Loan Assistance
- Education Assistance
- Post MBBS Internship Guidance
- Personalised career Guidance Roadmap
- NEXT/NMC exam Guidance
- USMLE, PLAB & AMC Guidance

& A Lot More...





